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Rose René de Cotret
Alyson Thibault
Noémie Célestin-Plante
Camille Boucher
Alexanne Bouillon
Marylian Barbosa
Sarah-Maude Lebel

Léa Savoie

Kim Paillé

Florence Dargis
Laurence Dumais
Meélaurie Boivin
Alexandra Slivca
Jessica Rousseau
Beatrice Dagenais Guay
Elizabeth Hunter

Jade De Rico

Laurence Larrivée
Keyla Claude Rees
Bouchra Mehadji
Rachel Savard
Britannie Grenier
Maria Courchesne Panfili
Gabrielle Pelletier
Sarah-Maude Tessier
Sarah Leduc
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SKATECANADA

Championnats 'A' de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2017

Club

Boucherville
Ste-Marie
Ste-Julie
Boucherville
Chambly
Sherbrooke
Chicoutimi
Ste-Marie

Le Gardeur
Lorraine
St-Pascal
Chicoutimi
Mercier

Québec Fusionné
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Saint-Lambert
Lévis

Sept-iles

La Plaine
Saint-Léonard
Baie-Comeau
Val-d'Or
Berthierville
Rimouski
Terrebonne
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu

4 novembre 2016 to 6 novembre 2016
Pre-Novice Women (Evé. 1 - 6)

Boucherville

Category Result Summary

Section SP
Qc 35.46
Qc 33.11
Qc 32.97
Qc 33.38
QcC 29.75
Qc 30.43
Qc 30.32
Qc 30.51
Qc 29.69
QcC 31.55
Qc 31.47
Qc 30.63
Qc 29.17
Qc 29.28
Qc 26.71
Qc 27.09
Qc 27.62
Qc 27.00
Qc 32.85
Qc 28.63
Qc 29.13
Qc 29.28
Qc 30.82
Qc 31.28
Qc 25.64
Qc 26.60

Date: 5-nov.-2016 19:36:06

E

60.33
58.14
57.11
56.24
56.89
53.54
53.27
52.19
52.92
50.65
49.77
50.55
50.41
48.22
50.60
49.91
49.13
49.37
42.83
46.63
45.98
45.77
44.01
43.52
47.40
46.06

Points

95.79
91.25
90.08
89.62
86.64
83.97
83.59
82.70
82.61
82.20
81.24
81.18
79.58
77.50
77.31
77.00
76.75
76.37
75.68
75.26
75.11
75.05
74.83
74.80
73.04
72.66
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Meélodie Bourdages Boulay
Audréanne Foster
Marie-Eve Dubois
Alexandra Montminy
Léa Rochefort

Maude Fortin

Emilie Fauchon
Cindy-Loo Lambert-Chan
Annabelle Drouin
Marjolaine Ouimet
Elizabeth Thibodeau-Mailhot
Elodie Clavet

Clara Langevin
Marie-Lee Fortin
Jane-Elysabeth Plante
Julianne Tremblay
Antonietta Cammisano
Arianne Belley
Laurianne Allard
Catherine Ruel

Molly Coté
Mia-Catherine Lussier
Annabelle Fournier
Véronique Turbide
Léane Landripet
Maude Bigras
Sarah-Maude Moreau
Annabelle Rivet

Chloe Panetta

Miryam Therrien
Séléna Fortin

Jaimy Pelletier

Justine Laboissonniere
Kiara Coulombe

Cindy Chamberland
Satia Tétreault

Isabelle Pellerin
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La Prairie

Baie-Comeau

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest

Les Axels d'Alma

Laval

Abénakis

Beauport

Sainte-Foy

Rosemont

Plateau Mont-Royal
Rimouski

Québec Fusionné
Baie-Comeau

Rimouski

Chambly

Laval

Beauport

Beauport

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Repentigny
Mont-Tremblant

Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore
Tourne-Sol
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Ste-Anne-des-Plaines
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Terrebonne

Les Lames d'Argent

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Sherbrooke

Rosemont

Terrebonne

Boucherville

St-Romuald / St-Jean
Town of Mont-Royal
Blainville / Ste-Théreése

Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
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25.41
25.12
26.12
26.28
25.21
26.25
26.17
25.91
25.34
25.47
26.41
24.90
24.79
24.72
24.59
24.57
24.55
24.42
24.39
24.26
24.25
24.20
24.20
24.10
24.09
23.67
23.53
23.39
23.35
23.30
23.19
23.19
23.15
23.11
22.94
22.85
22.83

46.94
47.15
44.43
43.41
44.23
42.69
42.45
42.08
42.02
40.94
39.93

72.35
72.27
70.55
69.69
69.44
68.94
68.62
67.99
67.36
66.41
66.34
24.90
24.79
24.72
24.59
24.57
24.55
24.42
24.39
24.26
24.25
24.20
24.20
24.10
24.09
23.67
23.53
23.39
23.35
23.30
23.19
23.19
23.15
23.11
22.94
22.85
22.83
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64 Herrinah Zhang

65 Félina Larose

66 Camille St-Laurent
67 Amélie Thériault

68 Meégane Bouchard
69 Evelyn Aravantinos
70 Elodie Roussel

71 Kamille Caron

72  Minel Senses

73 Marianne Roberge
74  Emilie Beaucage

75 Roxanne Jutras

76  Frédérique Mimar
77 Sara Boutin

78 Keara Harney

79 Anne Larouche

80 Mégan St-Amour

81 Joanie Lussier

82 Raphaelle Giroux

83 Anne-Sophie Bérubé
84 Lauren Fairholm

85 Alison Gauthier

86 Léa Ethier

87 Anne-Sophie Bédard
88 Gabrielle Beauchesne
89 Rosalie Bouliane

90 Anne-Frédérique Conn
91 Alice Marsh

92 Laurie Perreault

93 Sabrina Djembhi

94 Jade Bouchard

95 Maéva Alarie

96 Laurence Michaud
97 Julia Lam

98 Ann-Sophie Dozois
99 Kalista Peri

100 LanaPham
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Brossard

Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore
Boucherville
L'Assomption
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Saint-Laurent

Vaudreuil

Val-d'Or

Town of Mont-Royal
Québec Fusionné

Laval

Laval

St-Michel

La Plaine

Candiac

Sainte-Foy

Masson / Angers
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Pierrefonds

Chicoutimi

Bromont

St-Romuald / St-Jean
ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Terrebonne

Carleton
Ste-Anne-de-la-Pérade
Les Lames d'Argent
Repentigny
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Cap-Rouge

Valleyfield

St-Hyacinthe
Saint-Laurent

Brossard

Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
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22.74
22.62
22.60
22.54
22.53
22.51
22.47
22.42
22.39
22.27
22.03
21.96
21.95
21.91
21.86
21.82
21.77
21.41
21.37
21.20
20.95
20.52
20.47
20.41
20.28
20.13
19.81
19.48
19.47
19.46
19.33
19.31
19.07
18.90
18.57
17.72
17.57

22.74
22.62
22.60
22.54
22.53
22.51
22.47
22.42
22.39
22.27
22.03
21.96
21.95
21.91
21.86
21.82
21.77
21.41
21.37
21.20
20.95
20.52
20.47
20.41
20.28
20.13
19.81
19.48
19.47
19.46
19.33
19.31
19.07
18.90
18.57
17.72
17.57
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101 Emmy Lefebvre Cendrillon QcC 16.71 16.71

102 Ann-Michelle Lefebvre ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille QcC 15.28 15.28
WD Marie-Eve Gauthier Trois-Riviéres-Ouest Qc
MD Audrey-Ann St-Jean Lorraine QcC

Ginette P. Charbonneau Veronique Gosselin
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